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o Regular Price
WhIte MaSthead £39.84 Special

Navigation Light -
Chrome £25.90

Excl. Tax: £21.58

Product Images

SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE

Short Description

A pressure die cast brass, chrome plated, white masthead navigation light with a flat base.

Supplied with a 12V 10W SV8 bulb.
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Additional Information

Lens Angle
Lens Type
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)
Manufacturer

Finish

225°

White

65.00

55.00

60.00

0.280000

Foresti & Suardi

Chrome
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