



## White Masthead Navigation Light -Chrome

**Regular Price** 

£39.84 Special

Price

£25.90

Excl. Tax: £21.58

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

A pressure die cast brass, chrome plated, white masthead navigation light with a flat base. Supplied with a 12V 10W SV8 bulb.

## **Additional Information**

Lens Angle	225°
Lens Type	White
Length (mm)	65.00
Width (mm)	55.00
Height (mm)	60.00
Weight (kg)	0.280000
Manufacturer	Foresti & Suardi
Finish	Chrome

